
Appealing Your
Assessment Result

What to do if you are not happy with your test results.
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What this document is about

 This document is about learners

 and what they can do if they are

 not happy with the result they

get.

 A learner is a person who does 

a course in a Further Education 

and Training Centre
















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


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




















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


















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






































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How to get my final results 
checked

You must fill in a form

 You can get help filling in this 

form if you need it

 The form must have reasons 

why you want to have your 

results checked  The forms 

must be sent to the 

Programme/Centre Manager








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The Manager will look at the form you 
send in

You will get a letter to  tell you 
that the  School/Centre has your 
form and they are working on it

 The people who work in the FET 

Centre will  meet and talk about 

the information on the form

They will decide if they agree with 

your appeal or not

The Manager will write to you with  

the decision no later than 30 

working days after the first letter

Working days are normally 

Monday to Friday

The other leaflet has a lot 

more information






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


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





 









 







 












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
The Decision





 
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 







 







 









 







 




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







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